
Pos 

 

1 

2 

 

American Iron 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

GTS2 

1 

2 

3 

 

PTD 

1 

 

PTE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

Spec E30 

1 

 

Spec Miata 

1 

2 

3 

 

Super Touring 3 

1 

 

Super Touring 4 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

23 

26 

550 

90 

14 

21 

546 

'04 

44 

88 

34 

58 

12 

7 

133 

23 

88 

65 

7.7 

55 

90 

32 

41 

32 

113 

02 

5 

Name 

Team Chameleon Racing 

Justin Kelly 

Cody Burt 

Jeff Demetri 

Ted Johnson 

William Sundeen 

Chris Fries Sr. 

Kerry James 

Team  R ea lA utoSport  R a lly e Team  

Mark Milligan 

Brett Westcott 

Bob Schader 

Team Cohn 

Team Burnt Ends Racing Team 

Wes McCullough 

Michael Halley 

Clay Pearce 

Zachary Adams 

Shawn Beckett 

Quinten Jordan 

LJ FOSTER 

Steve Johnson 

Team Myriad Motorsports 

James Kohler 

Mike Armentrout 

Jeremy Butcher 

Class 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

American Iron 

GTS2 

GTS2 

GTS2 

PTD 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

PTE 

Spec E30 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Spec Miata 

Super Touring 3 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Laps 

10 

10 

10 

5 

9 

9 

3 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

9 

4 

10 

9 

9 

9 

Diff 

11.081 

14.647 

5 Laps 

15.672 

6 Laps 

28.514 

33.360 

58.312 

1:00.327 

1:11.256 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

Best Tm 

1:52.428 

1:53.675 

1:57.191 

1:53.946 

1:57.921 

1:53.098 

1:57.788 

1:59.036 

2:01.842 

2:02.653 

2:01.282 

2:03.048 

1:54.995 

1:57.432 

1:58.188 

2:02.580 

Nat/State 

Ford  Mustang 

Ford Mustang 

Chevrolet Camaro Z-28 

BMW 330Ci 

BMW 328i 

BMW M3 

Mazda RX-7 

Lexus IS300 

Nissan NX2000 

mazda miata 

Nissan Sentra 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda RX-7 

BMW 325is 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 

Mazda Miata 

Nissan 350z 

Porsche spec 986 

Porsche 944 

Sponsor 

158867 

163564 

156054 

164177 

121729 

168885 

2S1102 

147055 

152707 

169082 

2S395 

2S1080 

156262 

176108 

186458 

158862 

182568 

167491 

159914 

162515 

148282 

164850 

174962 
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Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

11.699 

Avg. Speed 

84.748 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.152 

Best Speed 

86.412 

Best Lap by 

21 - Mark Kirby 

 

Heartland Park Topeka 

Storm 

Sun Storm Race 3 

Race started at 10:46:08 

Heartland Park 2.500 miles 

7/15/2018 10:40 AM 
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Pos 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

Super Touring 5 

1 

2 

 

Super Unlimited 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Not classified 

DQ 

No. 

32 

680 

95 

23 

154 

26 

21 

25 

83 

27 

405 

Name 

Team Myriad Motorsports 

Tiffany Kelly 

Kris Loveless 

Aaron Winter 

Doug Low 

Team Chameleon Racing * 

Mark Kirby 

Greg Vannucci 

Matthew Miller 

Rene Molina Jr. 

Bryan Kerrick 

Class 
Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 4 

Super Touring 5 

Super Touring 5 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Super Unlimited 

Laps 

9 

10 

10 

10 

3 

10 

Diff 

11.699 

24.997 

7 Laps 

DQ 

Best Tm 

1:44.152 

1:44.861 

2:04.174 

1:52.766 

Nat/State 

Honda Civic SI 

Honda S2000 

Ford Cobra 

Porsche Boxster 

Mazda Miata 

mazda miata 

Dodge Viper 

Lotus Exige 

Dodge viper 

Ford Howe Mustang 

Ford Mustang Shelby GT500 

Sponsor 

2S1050 

170712 

164403 

164106 

154092 

2S1090 

121642 

143034 

132108 

130918 

163937 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 
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Licensed to:  NASA Central Region 

Margin of Victory 

11.699 

Avg. Speed 

84.748 

Best Lap Tm 

1:44.152 

Best Speed 

86.412 

Best Lap by 

21 - Mark Kirby 

 

Heartland Park Topeka 

Storm 

Sun Storm Race 3 

Race started at 10:46:08 

Heartland Park 2.500 miles 

7/15/2018 10:40 AM 
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